Investor Relations

Monterrey Ulises Fernández de Lara ulises.fernandezdelara@arcacontal.com Tel: 52 (81) 8151-1525

Felipe R. Barquín Goris felipe.barquin@arcacontal.com Tel: 52 (81) 8151-1674

New York Melanie Carpenter Tel: (212) 406-3692 arcacontal@i-advize.com

Guillermo Garza guillermo.garza@arcacontal.com Tel: 52 (81) 8151-1441

Fidel Salazar fidel.salazar@arcacontal.com Tel: 52 (81) 8151-1441







PRESS RELEASE



AC and IMCC Donate Face Shields to Health Professionals

More than 200,000 face shields made out of recycled plastic have been donated through PetStar, Arca Continental, and the Coca-Cola Mexican Industry to personnel working in hospitals treating Covid-19.

Monterrey, Mexico, May 18, 2020. -- Arca Continental, as part of the Coca-Cola Mexican Industry (IMCC in Spanish), participated in the donation of more than one million PET bottles, which were then recycled by PetStar, the largest food grade PET recycling facility in the world, which is led by Arca Continental. The recycled material was used to make face shields for medical staff in Mexico.

As part of the support efforts the company has promoted during the health emergency, Arca Continental donated 106,000 protective thermoformed 20-caliber face shields for personnel working at hospitals that are treating people infected with Covid-19 in the territories where the company operates.

Thermoformed 20-caliber face masks are of great use for medical personnel who are in close proximity with patients infected with Covid-19 because they have the flexibility and resistance required to offer adequate protection.

Investor Relations

Monterrey Ulises Fernández de Lara ulises.fernandezdelara@arcacontal.com Tel: 52 (81) 8151-1525

Felipe R. Barquín Goris felipe.barquin@arcacontal.com Tel: 52 (81) 8151-1674 New York Melanie Carpenter i-advize Corporate Communications Tel: (212) 406-3692 arcacontal@i-advize.com

Public Affairs and Communications

Guillermo Garza guillermo.garza@arcacontal.com Tel: 52 (81) 8151-1441

Fidel Salazar fidel.salazar@arcacontal.com Tel: 52 (81) 8151-1441







PRESS RELEASE

Additionally, as part of the protection and care measures implemented by the IMCC both to contribute to decreasing contagion and to better serve the traditional channel, the initiative will be extended to the company's salesforce and storekeepers across the country.

With measures such as these, Arca Continental reaffirms its social commitment to the communities where it operates, focusing its efforts on those sectors requiring the most help during the current contingency, and ensuring safe operations that will enable consumers to have access to the beverages they need to stay hydrated.

About Arca Continental

Arca Continental produces, distributes, and markets non-alcoholic beverages under The Coca-Cola Company brand, as well as salted snacks under the Bokados brand in Mexico, Inalecsa in Ecuador, and Wise and Deep River in the United States. With an outstanding history spanning more than 94 years, Arca Continental is the second-largest Coca-Cola bottler in Latin America, and one of the largest in the world. Through its Coca-Cola franchise, the company serves more than 123 million people in the Northern and Western regions in Mexico, as well as in Ecuador, Peru, in the Northern region of Argentina, and in the Southwestern United States. Arca Continental is listed on the Mexican Stock Exchange under the ticker "AC". For more information about Arca Continental, please visit www.arcacontal.com